## Privacy Policy

Smart Tech Insurance is very concerned about your personal privacy and the security of personal information that may be submitted by you as part of your visit to this website. Any information you give us is held with the utmost care and security, and will not be used in ways to which you have not consented. Your information will not be sold or given to any third parties. Private information may be released in the situation it is subpoenaed or formally requested by a government agency or attorney for legal action or discovery for pursuit of legal action. Cookies are files that your Web browser places on your computer's hard drive. Smart Tech Insurance may use cookies to assign a unique identifier to your computer to enhance your experience on our website. Smart Tech Insurance does not and cannot use cookies to retrieve personal information about you from your computer unless such information was knowingly and willingly provided by you. Purchases made on www.smarttechinsurance.com may require specific, additional information to complete the transaction. Such information may include a credit card number and billing information or any other information required to complete the purchase. Periodic payments, such as monthly or yearly payments, will access this information for the specified period in order to complete the automated transaction if enabled by the account holder. All credit card information is not electronically stored at our location. Smart Tech Insurance is in complete compliance with all PCI requirements. www.smarttechinsurance.com is owned and operated by Smart Tech Insurance, a Florida company. If you have any questions about our privacy policy or about submitting information as part of your visit, please contact us at (877) 307-6777 or email info@smarttechins.com